AWN - AWN - AWN - AWN

A OODN -

GERRIT VERWEIJMEREN TROFEE

UITSLAGEN 1STE RONDE

POULE 1

Rudolf Jansen

Johan Ossenblok

Christ van den Diepstraten
John Verwijmeren

POULE 3

Frans Damen
Sander Jacobs
Johan van der Riet
Toin Lips

POULE 5

Michael Verwijmeren
Ronald Thijssen
Wim van Biesen
Jari Luijtgaarden

POULE 7

William van Dongen
Sjef Machielsen
Kees Bink

Johan Buijnsters

POULE 9

Wouter van Hooydonk
Peter van Koulil

Frans Machielsen
Peter Joris

27-10-2025

Punten

32,33
29,50
24,86
18,00

Punten

31,50
28,43
25,07
15,00

Punten

36,00
30,76
21,91
17,00

Punten

33,09
29,69
24,63
22,72

Punten

29,71
29,00
23,67
13,00

Gem.

0,472
0,429
0,444
0,202

Gem.

0,413
0,435
0,345
0,183

Gem.

0,423
0,613
0,535
0,274

Gem.

0,421
0,643
0,524
0,453

Gem.

0,571
0,380
1,000
0,191

A ODN - A OWON = A ODN -

A OWON -

Marco Kley

Jan de Craen
Jan Diepstraten
Piet Hendrickx

POULE 2

POULE 4

Stefan van den Diepstraten

Toine van Oosterhout
Jan Snoeren
Wim Loesberg

Hans Hol

Marco Weeland
Christ Avontuur
Hans Dubbelman

Jan Boeren

Ad Verweijmeren
Bas van Santvoord
Jurgen Hendrickx

POULE 6

POULE 8

2025

Punten

36,00
22,00
20,00
17,27

Punten

31,62
25,34
20,00

8,00

Punten

29,83
23,00
22,59
13,00

Punten

25,33
20,67
18,00
16,67



AWN AwWN AWN AwWN AWN

A ODN -

GERRIT VERWEIJMEREN TROFEE

Poule 10
Wim van Biesen
Rudolf Jansen
Jan de Craen
Michael Verwijmeren
Poule 12

Jan Boeren

Johan Ossenblok

Johan van der Riet

Stefan van den Diepstraten

Poule 14
Johan Buijnsters
Sander Jacobs
Ronald Thijssen
Marco Weeland
Poule 16

Christ van den Diepstraten
Johan Ossenblok

Sander Jacobs

Wim van Biesen

Poule 18

Johan Buijnsters
Christ Avontuur
Jan Diepstraten
Rudolf Jansen

UITSLAGEN 2DE RONDE

UITSLAG FINALE

Christ van den Diepstraten
Johan Buijnsters

Wouter van Hooydonk

Johan Ossenblok

27-10-2025

Punten Gem.
36,00 0,875
29,50 0,465
25,00 0,319
23,00 0,304

Punten Gem.
35,00 0,625
30,50 0,434
20,46 0,289
19,05 0,506

Punten Gem.
28,43 0,463
28,29 0,500
27,01 0,506
20,00 0,247

UITSLAGEN

Punten Gem.
36,00 0,568
31,50 0,458
24,86 0,432
21,43 0,682

Punten Gem.
29,00 0,422
26,12 0,594
25,01 0,402
24,50 0,370

Punten Gem.

31,14 0,613
31,14 0,507
24,14 0,470
23,67 0,426

2-4

Poule 11
Punten
1 Ad Verweijmeren 30,66
2 Christ Avontuur 30,47
3 Marco Kley 29,22
4 Hans Hol 2417
Poule 13
Punten
1 Jan Diepstraten 27,71
2 Frans Machielsen 27,00
3 Peter van Koulil 26,16
4 Toine van Oosterhout 22,00
Poule 15
Punten
1 Christ van den Diepstraten 33,29
2 William van Dongen 29,27
3 Wouter van Hooydonk 29,15
4 Kees Bink 10,53
Poule 17
Punten
1 Wouter van Hooydonk 31,14
2 Jan Boeren 27,33
3 Ad Verweijmeren 22,66
4 Frans Machielsen 20,75



27-10-2025

Gem.

0,972
0,253
0,337
0,235

Gem.

0,667
0,346
0,237
0,098

Gem.

0,425
0,256
0,507
0,167

Gem.

0,417
0,344
0,200
0,238



Gem.

0,614
0,600
0,829
0,358

Gem.

0,400
0,800
0,372
0,338

Gem.

0,526
0,417
0,543
0,357

Gem.
0,679
0,594
0,408
0,662

27-10-2025 4-4



